
4.11

4.12

4.13

4.14

4.15

4.16

4.17

4.21

4.22

4.23

4.24

4.25

4.26

4.27

4.28

4.29

0.01

4.01

HYDRANT

Tabulka místností

Číslo Jméno Plocha [m²]

BYT č. 22

BYT č. 21

Číslo Jméno

0.01 VÝTAH

CHODBA

3,40

CHODBA

POKOJ

POKOJ

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KK

KOUPELNA

WC

BALKON

Číslo Jméno

4.21 CHODBA

4.22 POKOJ

4.23 POKOJ

4.24 POKOJ

4.25 OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KK

4.26 WC

4.27 KOUPELNA

4.28 KOMORA

4.29 TERASA

4.01 26,14

4.11

4.12

4.13

4.14

4.15

4.16

4.17

±0,000=393,22

Celková plocha [m²]: 84,8

Celková plocha [m²]: 109,9
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